

Ej Ex 210 of 2017
WBPS01 - 001123 - 2017

Before: Smt. Sudipa Banerjee, Ld. Judge, 3rd Bench

Order no. 35

Date: 03-01-2023

Today is fixed for awaiting order of the Misc. Case.

Decree holder files hazira and a petition u/s 141 r/w sec 151 of C.P.C. Copy served.

Ld. Advocate for the judgement debtor found present.

Fix 21-02-2023 for hearing of the petition u/s 141 r/w sec 151 of C.P.C. filed by the decree holder dt. 03.01.2023. W/o if any, in the mean time.

Sudipa Banerjee
(J.O. Code: WB 01148)
Judge,
3rd Bench,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta